R 1105: Brno hl.n. - Bohumin (dopravce RegioJet a.s.)

Datum: 16.12.2023
Prijezd:
06:55
07:39
07:59
08:15
08:38

09:02
09:13

Odjezd:
07:02
07:40
08:00
08:18
08:39
08:52
09:03
09:15
09:21
09:30

Stanice:

Brno hl.n.

VySkov na Moravé
Kojetin

Pferov

Hranice na Moravé
Suchdol n.Odrou
Studénka
Ostrava-Svinov
Ostrava hl.n.

Bohumin



